85www.securitron.com
Essential InformationIntroducing
See complete Vista Warranty Information on page 90
VM600 - 600lb Holding Force Maglock
Application - 600 lb. holding force maglock with field selectable
dual voltage. Suitable for interior doors where physical assault is
not expected. Indoor use only.
Features and Benefits
• Individually Tested for Holding Force
• Easy Mount Adjustable Bracket
• Instant Release (No Residual Magnetism)
• Optional Bond Sensor and Door Position Switch Available
• Wire Access Chamber with Plug-In Connectors
• Dual Voltage 12/24 VDC
• Brushed Aluminum Finish
• UL Listed
Specification Data
Holding Force: 600 lbs [272 Kg.]
Voltage: 12 or 24 VDC (field selectable)
Current Draw: 520mA at 12 VDC
	            260mA at 24 VDC
Operating Temperature: +32 to +110F  [0 to +43C]
9-3/8” [238mm] x 1 57/64” [48mm] x 1-3/64” [27mm]
Shipping Weight: 5 lbs.
Warranty: VistaCare - One year hassle-free - “NO FAULT”
Description
Vista Model VM600 Maglock
VM600, Door Position Switch, Magnetic Bond Sensor
How To Order
Part #
VM600
VM600DB
Optional VM600 Brackets
Part #                              Description
ASB-VM600                 Aluminum Shim Bracket
GDB-VM600                Glass Door Bracket for VM600
HEB-VM600                 Header Extension Bracket for VM600
SFP-VM                          Stop Filler Plates (Specify 1/4”, 3/8” or 1/2” thickness,
                                         Specify Black or Brushed Aluminum finish)
Z-VM600                        Z Bracket kit for VM600
Vista Security Products:
Proven quality and convenience
from the market leader
Glass Door Bracket
UL 10B, UL10C
Stop Filler Plate
Header Extension Bracket
1-57/64”
[48mm]
9-3/8”
[238mm]
1-3/64”
[27mm]
Z Bracket Kit Aluminum Shim Bracket
Essential Information Introducing
86 1-800-MAGLOCK See complete Vista Warranty Information on page 90
VM300 - 300lb Holding Force Maglock
Application - 300 lb. holding force maglock with field selectable
dual voltage. Suitable for jewelry and pharmaceutical cabinets
and retail display cases. Indoor use only.
Features and Benefits
• Individually Tested for Holding Force
• Easy Mount Adjustable Bracket
• Instant Release (No Residual Magnetism)
• Optional Bond Sensor Available
• Wire Access Chamber with Plug-In Connectors
• Dual Voltage 12/24 VDC
• Brushed Aluminum Finish
• UL Listed
Specification Data
Holding Force: 300 lbs [136 Kg.]
Voltage: 12 or 24 VDC (field selectable)
Current Draw: 300mA at 12 VDC
	            150mA at 24 VDC
Operating Temperature: +32 to +110F  [0 to +43C]
6 11/16” [170mm] x 1 5/8” [41mm] x 57/64” [23mm]
Shipping Weight: 2 lbs.
Warranty: VistaCare - One year hassle-free - “NO FAULT”
Description
Vista Model VM300 Maglock
VM300, Bond Sensor
How To Order
Part #
VM300
VM300B
Optional VM300 Brackets
Part #                              Description
GDB-VM300                 Glass Door Bracket for VM300
Z-VM300                         Z Bracket kit for VM300
Vista Security Products:
Versatility for use with
commercial grade applications
1-5/8”
[41mm]
6-11/16”
[170mm]
57/64”
[23mm]
Z Bracket Kit
Glass Door Bracket
UL 10B, UL10C